
Championnat de France de Moyenne Distance - WRE
Montchavin les Coches 1.8.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Jocelyne LONCHAMPT
3913BF O'JURA
Course : D45
Distance : 3310m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 1:11:12 (21'31"/km)

22/39 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Marie-Hélène MOULIERE 0:38:54
2. Emmanuelle VALENTIN 0:46:58
3. Karine OUVRARD 0:47:13

1. 61 00:04:08 303m 13'38"/km
2. 51 00:04:56 00:09:04 362m 13'38"/km
3. 38 00:00:17 00:09:21 94m 3'01"/km
4. 39 00:13:43 00:23:04 408m 33'37"/km
5. 72 00:04:06 00:27:10 229m 17'54"/km
6. 75 00:03:40 00:30:50 143m 25'38"/km
7. 43 00:01:49 00:32:39 65m 27'57"/km
8. 68 00:05:58 00:38:37 201m 29'41"/km
9. 74 00:06:51 00:45:28 130m 52'42"/km

10. 69 00:05:09 00:50:37 96m 53'39"/km
11. 85 00:09:24 01:00:01 274m 34'18"/km
12. 48 00:02:23 01:02:24 166m 14'21"/km
13. 49 00:00:52 01:03:16 65m 13'20"/km
14. 50 00:03:49 01:07:05 215m 17'45"/km
15. 94 00:02:36 01:09:41 277m 9'23"/km
16. 100 00:00:45 01:10:26 93m 8'04"/km
17. 999 00:00:46 01:11:12 122m 6'17"/km
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